Property Address:	
Translotion DEED OF RECONVEYAND The undersigned Trustee under Deed of Trust datedSeptember September HARRY ROBERT McMILLEN and NILA LEE McMILLEN HARRY ROBERT McMILLEN and NILA LEE McMILLEN Recorded in the County of	
The undersigned Trustee under Deed of Trust dated September HARRY ROBERT MCMILLEN and NILA LEE MCMILLEN Recorded in the County of Klamath September 10, 1970 in book or Auditors File No. M-70 Recorded in the County of Klamath September 10, 1970 in book or Auditors File No. M-70 Record on page or Index No. 8012 Fee or Micro Film No. 44721 Reception No. 8012 reception No. 144721 Reception No. 8012 State end in the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implicient to the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been fully appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged STATE OF OREGON \$ss County of Multnomah \$ss Reconveyance approved: May Commission Expression E	VOD MAY Page 404
HARRY ROBERT MCMILLEN and NILA LEE MCMILLEN HARRY ROBERT MCMILLEN and NILA LEE MCMILLEN HARRY ROBERT MCMILLEN and NILA LEE MCMILLEN Recorded in the County of Klamath State of September 10, 1970 in book or Auditors File No. M-70 Record on page or Index No. 8012 Fee or Micro Film No. 44721 Reception No. 8012 bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implifient the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been for bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implifient thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property during the tender of the said real property for the Beneficiary for the Beneficiary M. Hanna and acknowledged STATE OF OREGON State Voluntary act and deed. State Before me: Notary Public for Ore My Commission Expl Reconveyance approved: My Commission Expl THE BENJ, FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION My Commission Expl By Mumbulke Marcolan Association Auditaried Officer Loan No. 2021 Auditaried Officer Loan No. 2021	
Recorded in the County of Klamath State on the date of September 10, 1970 in book or Auditors File No. M-70 Record on page or Index No. 8012 Fee or Micro Film No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 naving received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the of Trust reciting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been for bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implicit the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for Multnomah STATE OF OREGON State County of Multnomah State Before me: Worker Property Notary Public for Oregon Multnomah State State of OREGON State Before me: Notary Public for Oregon Multnomah State of officer My Commission Explicition Commission Explicition Oregon Before me: Notary Public for Oregon Multnomah Reconveyance approved: My Commission Explicition Commission Explicition Oregon State of County of Multnomak State officer Bey Multnomak State officer Reconveyance approved: My Commission Explicition Commission Explicition Com	
Recorded in the County of Klamath State State of September 10, 1970 in book or Auditors File No. M-70 Record on page or Index No. B012 Fee or Micro Film No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 no drug received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the of Trust reciting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been for bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implicit the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for Multnomah STATE OF OREGON State Voluntary act and deed. State Before me: Worker Property Notary Public for Oregon Multnomah State Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Explication Scope Action Action Scope Action Action Scope Action Action Scope Action Action Action Scope Action Action Action Action Scope Action Action Action Scope Action Action Action Scope Action Action Scope Action Action Action Scope Action Action Action Scope Action Action Action Action Action Action Action Action A	, <u>19 70</u> , executed
September 10, 1970 in book or Auditors File No. M-70 on page or Index No. 8012 Fee or Micro Film No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 neception No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 Reception No. 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	, husband and wife
September 10, 1970 in book or Auditors File No. M-70 on page or Index No. 8012 Fee or Micro Film No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 neception No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 Start exciting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been ful bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implifient entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property fulle thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property fulle. STATE OF OREGON Ss County of Multnomah ss Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Ore My Commission Expl Reconveyance approved: Notary Public for Ore My Commission Expl THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION Multorized Officer By Kimbulko Metation Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Loan No. 2021 Property Address: Doan No. 2021	as Grantor(s
 In book or Auditors File No. <u>M-70</u> Record on page or Index No. <u>8012</u> Fee or Micro Film No. <u>44721</u> Reception No. <u>44721</u> Reception No. <u>Auditors File No. 44721</u> Reception No. <u>Auditors File No. 44721</u> Reception No. <u>Auditors File No. 44721</u> Reception No. <u>Received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implice thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in said real property Notery Public for Ore May Countary act and deed.</u> Before me: Notary Public for Ore My Commission Expirements and the estate held by the undersigned the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged Notary Public for Ore My Commission Expirements and the estate held by the undersigned the estat	of Oregon
on page or Index No. 8012 Fee or Micro Film No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 Reception No. 44721 naving received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implicentiated thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property for the estate held by the undersigned in the estate held by the undersigned in the estate held by the undersigned in the estate held by the under	
Reception No. Reel No having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implice thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in said real property and the estate held by the undersigned in the estate held by the underside estate held by the underside estate held by the underside estate held by the undersid	l of Mortgages
Reel No having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implied entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property. Executed 10-12 , 19 STATE OF OREGON county of Multnomah > ss Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged Before me: Support Reconveyance approved: Notary Public for Ore My Commission Exprime THE BENJ, FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By By Kimbulke Metation Authorized Officer Loan No. 2021 Property Address:	
having received from the Beneficiary thereon written request to reconvey the of Trust reciting that the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust has been fur bargain, sell, and convey, but without covenant or warranty, express or implice entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in said real property. Executed 10-12 10 STATE OF OREGON 3 ss County of Multnomah 3 ss Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged Before me: Support Reconveyance approved: State for Oregon THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL South for Oregon State recording return to: Loan No. 2021 County of Multor	
Executed 10-12, 19 STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged voluntary act and deed. Before me: Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By Kimbulo Metamatication By Kimbulo Metamatication Autopized Officer Autopized Officer Loan No. 2021 Property Address:)
STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged voluntary act and deed. Before me: Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By Kimbulo Association By Authorized Officer Atter recording return to: I FINANCEN DOXID GOL Property Address:	e real property described in said Deed ally paid and performed, does grant, ed, to the person or persons legally
County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged voluntary act and deed. Before me: Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By Kimbulo Mc Loin Authorized Officer After recording return to: Loan No. 2021 Property Address:	y by virtue of said Deed of Trust.
County of Multnomah ss Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged voluntary act and deed. Superiod Before me: Superiod Reconveyance approved: Notary Public for Ore My Commission Expire THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION My Commission Expire By Kimbulo Method for Communication Authorized Officer Loan No. OX (106) The second for Communication Mathematication Solution Mathematication Solution Mathematication Solution Solution Solution Mathematication Solution Solution Solution	M Alkend
Personally appeared the above-named Harry M. Hanna and acknowledged voluntary act and deed. Before me: Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By Kimbulo Me Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer DX (2) G Property Address:	Trustee
Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By Kimbule Me Loin Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer DX 1069 CFD 9201 Property Address:	
Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By Kimbulo Me Lorn Authorized Officer Atter recording return to: Loan No. 2021 Property Address:	
Reconveyance approved: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By Kimbulo Me Lorn Authorized Officer Atter recording return to: Loan No. 2021 Property Address:	the foregoing instrument to be his
Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Loan No. 2021 Property Address: 1	$n n \rho$ -
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION By Kimbule Me Loin Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Loan No. 2021 DOX 1369 Property Address: 1	eron ires: 12/0/
By <u>Kimbulo M</u> ^c <u>Form</u> Authorized Officer After recording return to: Loan No. 2021 DOX 1369 Property Address: 1 Property Address: 1	10/6/86
After recording return to: Loan No. 2021 DX 1369 Property Address: 1 Property Address: 1	*/ 917sn
Loan No. 2021 DX 1369 CFO 97601 Property Address: 1	The second second
Loan No. 2021 DX 1369 CFO 97601 Property Address: 1	
CFO 97601 Property Address:	AND
Property Address:	02620/809086
	Rt. 1 Box 926 B Klamath Falls, Or 97601
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss ereby certify that the within instrument	
ereby certify that the within instrument was received on the 29th day of October A.D., 19 34 at duly recorded in Vol M84	ved and filed for
and recorded in Vol. M84, ofat	
EVELYN BIE	
\$ 4.00 Index: \$1.00 by:	ADN, COUNTY CLERK

; 200